Milltown Pride Public-Showing Agreement

• •	wing of <i>Milltown Pride</i> . This agreement letter entitles your showings at your facilities for the period of one year from this our first showing).
	blic Presentation DVD may be used for private home use only. ional year. See the Public-Showing Upgrade below. +
The stipulations of this public-showing licen	se are as follows:
other organizations.A separate location not owned by the hosting the event.	organization may be used if the licensed organization is the one admission not be charged, except to cover the cost of the with no film editing.
or from Milltown Pride.com. Please send a rused and the impact it is having. Please fax	ted from the digital templates provided in the Promotional Kit* eport for each showing, letting us know how the film is being this signed form to 800.525.8398. Tage of this gospel film as an outreach to your community.
Signed by	Signed by Dave Eoste, Sr.
For and on behalf of	For and on behalf of
Church/Organization Name Address City, State, Zip Email address	ShowForth Video Greenville, SC 29614
Date	Date
Check your showing purchase	
	grade for <i>Milltown Pride</i> . Item # 284133 - \$49.95. (Extends a greement for one additional year OR may be used if a church or
□ *Need to purchase a Public-Showing Ag Promotional Kit)	reement for <i>Milltown Pride</i> . Item # 284125 - \$74.95 (Includes
Account #	